# (Requestor's Name)

(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	



09/30/15--01018--003 \*\*25.00



OCT 0 2 2015

# **S MASON**

**ANSBACHER LAW** 

REAL ESTATE · CONSTRUCTION · PERSONAL INJURY CONDOMINIUMS · HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATIONS

2301 Park Avenue, Suite 405 Orange Park, FL 32073 904.385.3444 8818 Goodbys Executive Drive, Suite 100 Jacksonville, FL 32217 904.737.4600 389 Palm Coast Parkway SW, Suite 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137 386.445.9789 by appointment only

September 29, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 VIA UPS Next Day Air Tracking Number 1ZFF23891392562079

# RE: Articles of Amendment New Tinseltown, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find our check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing Articles of Amendment for New Tinseltown, LLC.

Please stamp the duplicate copy of the above-described instruments and return to us in the enclosed self addressed envelope.

Sincerely yours,

Diarne Cosley Dianne Cosby

Legal Assistant

/dwc Enclosures

# **COVER LETTER**

1

.

· · ·

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor	ection porations		
	NewTinsel	town, LLC		
SUBJE	СТ:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please r	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Barry B. Ansbacher		
			Name of Person	
		Ansbacher Law		
			Firm/Company	
		8818 Goodbys Executive 1	Drives, Suite 100	
			Address	
		Jacksonville, FL 32217		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		dwc@ansbacher.net	to be used for future annual report no	Atification)
For furt	ther information c	concerning this matter, please c		An Carrier
Dianne	Cosby or Barry	Ansbacher	904 737-4600 at ( )	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	he following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registi Divisic P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUI Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive ( Tallahassee, FL	orations Center Circle

1

ı.

Т

i.

ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT		
T	<b>D</b>		
ARTICLES OF O	RGANIZATION		
0	F		
NewTinseltown, LLC ( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	Liability Company)	AHASSEE. FLOR	
Florida document number L15000129567			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil		or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	c/o Ansbacher Law		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	8818 Goodbys Executive Drive, Suite 100		
	Jacksonville, FL 32217-4605		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Ansbacher Law, P.A.			
New Registered Office Address:	8818 Goodbys Executive Drives, Suite 100			
	Enter Flo	orida street address		
	Jacksonville	, Florida <u>32217-4605</u>		
	City	Zip Code		

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
AMBR	Frank Darabi	6809 NW 48th Lane	Add
		Gainesville, FL 32653	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Farzin Darabi	6809 NW 48th Lane	Add
		Gainesville, FL 32653	Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
AMBR	Frank A. Darabi as Trustee	6809 NW 48th Lane	Add
	of the Frank A. Darabi Trust dated October 15, 1996	Gainesville, FL 32653	Remove
		·	Change
AMBR	Taraneh M. Darabi as Trustee	6809 NW 48th Lane	Add
	of the Taraneh M. Darabi Trust dated October 15, 1996	Gainesville, FL 32653	Remove
		SECRE TARY C	Change
	Page 2		C change

Į.

۰.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

ı,

.

· • •

,

•

The company is a mem	ber-managed limited liability company.
ONLY Frank A. Darat	oi as Trustee of the Frank A. Darabi Trust dated October 15, 1996 or the successor
trustee(s) of said trust l	as the authority to transfer real property held in the name of the limited liability
company or to otherwis	se act on behalf of the limited liability company with respect to the disposition of
any interest in said real	property including, without limitation, the creation of a mortgage lien, granting of
easements, or granting	
<u></u>	

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated September 28	2015			
5	Enature of a member or authorized representative of a memb	ber		·
Frank A. Darabi			2015	
	Typed or printed name of signee	E TARY HASSE	EP 30	
	Page 3 of 3	E of	σ	म
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	STATE	1:06	